
BIRD WALKS 
JOIN US FOR 

AT SOUTH YUBA RIVER STATE PARK 

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT SOUTH YUBA RIVER
STATE PARK AT (530) 432-2546.

Saturday, January 12 
Saturday, February 9 

Saturday, March 9 
Saturday, April 13 

Friday, May 3  
Saturday, May 11 
Saturday, June 8 
Saturday, July 13 

Saturday, September 14 
Saturday, October 12 
Saturday, December 7 

2019 BIRD WALK DATES: 

ALL OF THE WALKS WILL BEGIN AT 8:00 AM EXCEPT FOR JUNE, JULY, &
SEPTEMBER WALKS, WHICH WILL BEGIN AT 7:30 AM. MEET AT SOUTH YUBA
RIVER STATE PARK'S NORTH PARKING LOT. WEAR WEATHER APPROPRIATE

CLOTHING & BRING BINOCULARS!  


